
2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Feb. 1, 2017

Team standings

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 36.5000 35.8000 36.2000 37.1000 0.0000 145.6000

2 Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 36.0250 34.0750 34.1250 35.8750 0.0000 140.1000

3 Addison (A. Trail) 33.3250 31.7250 32.8750 33.4500 0.0000 131.3750

4 Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 31.1500 23.3250 27.8750 31.2500 0.0000 113.6000
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2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Feb. 1, 2017

All-Around standings

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Maddie Diab So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.7750 9.6250 9.2000 9.6250 9.5563 38.2250 11605

2 Katherine Hoban So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.1000 9.2000 9.0750 9.1750 9.1375 36.5500 11604

3 Kennedy O'Neill Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.5500 9.2500 8.4000 8.7500 8.7375 34.9500 11205

4 Laura Hughes Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.9750 8.3750 8.5250 8.8500 8.6813 34.7250 11702

5 Jillian Horvatin So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.9500 8.0750 8.5750 8.8250 8.6063 34.4250 11705

6 Alexis Sotelo Fr. Chicago (Washington) 8.4750 8.3250 7.7750 8.6250 8.3000 33.2000 11401

7 Katie Kibbey So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.2000 7.5250 8.5500 8.6000 8.2188 32.8750 11503

8 Terra Garcia Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.2000 7.1500 8.6000 8.4500 8.1000 32.4000 11204

9 Nora Poole Fr. Chicago (Marist) 8.6000 7.3000 7.7750 8.4000 8.0188 32.0750 11301

10 Jessica Rosal Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.0000 7.2250 8.2250 8.3000 7.9375 31.7500 11203

11 Sarah Nardella Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.9500 6.8000 6.5500 8.1000 7.3500 29.4000 11504
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2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Feb. 1, 2017

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

1 Maddie Diab So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.8500 9.7000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.7750 11605

2 Katherine Hoban So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 11604

2 Jackie Kerth So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.2000 9.0000 0.0000 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 9.1000 11709

4 Alison Oakes Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.0500 9.0000 0.0000 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 9.0250 11606

5 Maura Clark Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0000 8.7000 0.0000 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 11711

6 Laura Hughes Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0500 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9750 11702

7 Jillian Horvatin So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.1000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 8.5000 0.0000 8.9500 11705

7 Caroline Gillis Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9500 11708

9 Nina Samuta So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 11610

9 Nora Poole Fr. Chicago (Marist) 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.1000 7.9000 0.0000 8.6000 11301

11 Cailey Cranny Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 8.7000 0.0000 8.5750 11611

12 Kennedy O'Neill Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 11205

13 Alexis Sotelo Fr. Chicago (Washington) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.3500 8.6000 0.0000 8.4750 11401

14 Mikayla O'Donnell Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 11202

15 Madalyn Rumps So. Addison (A. Trail) 8.1500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2250 11206

16 Katie Kibbey So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 11503

16 Terra Garcia Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 7.8000 0.0000 8.2000 11204

18 Jessica Rosal Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.1000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0000 11203

19 Sarah Nardella Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 11504

20 Katie Weiss Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5500 11507

21 Mackenzie Goetz So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4500 11506

22 Julia Scalf So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.3000 7.2000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7.2500 11511
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2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Feb. 1, 2017

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Maddie Diab So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.7500 9.5000 0.0000 9.6250 11605

2 Kennedy O'Neill Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 9.4000 9.1000 0.0000 9.2500 11205

3 Katherine Hoban So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.3000 9.1000 0.0000 9.2000 11604

4 Jackie Kerth So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0500 8.8000 0.0000 8.9250 11709

5 Bridget Kennedy Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 11710

6 Claire McGurk So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.6500 8.3500 0.0000 8.5000 11607

7 Eileen Billings Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.4500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4750 11602

8 Laura Hughes Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.4000 8.3500 0.0000 8.3750 11702

9 Alexis Sotelo Fr. Chicago (Washington) 8.1500 8.5000 0.0000 8.3250 11401

10 Mikayla Benjamin Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.1000 8.2500 0.0000 8.1750 11609

11 Madalyn Rumps So. Addison (A. Trail) 8.3000 7.9000 0.0000 8.1000 11206

12 Jillian Horvatin So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.1000 8.0500 0.0000 8.0750 11705

13 Katie Kibbey So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.6500 7.4000 0.0000 7.5250 11503

14 Nora Poole Fr. Chicago (Marist) 7.5500 7.0500 0.0000 7.3000 11301

15 Jessica Rosal Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.4000 7.0500 0.0000 7.2250 11203

16 Terra Garcia Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.0500 7.2500 0.0000 7.1500 11204

17 Macy Smykal So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.0500 6.8500 0.0000 6.9500 11706

18 Sarah Nardella Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.0000 6.6000 0.0000 6.8000 11504

19 Lauren Stamatopoulos Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 5.4500 4.8000 0.0000 5.1250 11201

20 Julia Scalf So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 4.5000 4.9000 0.0000 4.7000 11511

21 Melissa Blaber So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 4.1000 4.5000 0.0000 4.3000 11509

22 Megan Jessin Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 4.2000 4.0500 0.0000 4.1250 11508
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2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Feb. 1, 2017
Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Maddie Diab So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 11605

2 Katherine Hoban So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.0500 9.1000 0.0000 9.0750 11604

3 Eileen Billings Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.0000 8.9500 0.0000 8.9750 11602

4 Alison Oakes Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 11606

5 Macy Smykal So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 11706

6 Kendall Rewerts Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 11603

7 Terra Garcia Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 11204

8 Jillian Horvatin So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.5000 8.6500 0.0000 8.5750 11705

9 Katie Kibbey So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.5500 8.5500 0.0000 8.5500 11503

10 Laura Hughes Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.5500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5250 11702

11 Kennedy O'Neill Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 11205

12 Jessica Rosal Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.1500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2250 11203

12 Natalie Gillis Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.2000 8.2500 0.0000 8.2250 11707

14 Nora Poole Fr. Chicago (Marist) 7.7500 7.8000 0.0000 7.7750 11301

14 Alexis Sotelo Fr. Chicago (Washington) 8.0000 7.5500 0.0000 7.7750 11401

16 Maggie O'Hara So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.7500 7.6000 0.0000 7.6750 11704

17 Mikayla O'Donnell Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.8000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6500 11202

18 Maya Reiser So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.7000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6000 11502

19 Sarah Nardella Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.3500 6.7500 0.0000 6.5500 11504

20 Skylar Maloney So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.3000 6.0500 0.0000 6.1750 11505

21 Lauren Stamatopoulos Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 6.3000 5.9500 0.0000 6.1250 11201

22 Mackenzie Goetz So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 4.8000 5.0500 0.0000 4.9250 11506
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2016 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Feb. 1, 2017
Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Maddie Diab So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.7500 9.5000 0.0000 9.6250 11605

2 Macy Smykal So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.3500 9.4000 0.0000 9.3750 11706

3 Alison Oakes Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.4000 9.2000 0.0000 9.3000 11606

4 Katherine Hoban So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.1500 9.2000 0.0000 9.1750 11604

5 Claire McGurk So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.8500 9.1500 0.0000 9.0000 11607

6 Laura Hughes Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 11702

7 Jillian Horvatin So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.7500 8.9000 0.0000 8.8250 11705

7 Caroline Gillis Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0000 8.8500 0.1000 8.8250 11708

9 Kennedy O'Neill Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.9000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7500 11205

10 Alexis Sotelo Fr. Chicago (Washington) 8.7000 8.5500 0.0000 8.6250 11401

11 Katie Kibbey So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 11503

12 Terra Garcia Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 11204

13 Nora Poole Fr. Chicago (Marist) 8.3500 8.4500 0.0000 8.4000 11301

14 Jessica Rosal Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.2500 8.3500 0.0000 8.3000 11203

15 Sydney Potter Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1500 11608

15 Maggie O'Hara So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.9000 8.4000 0.0000 8.1500 11704

17 Sarah Nardella Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.9500 8.2500 0.0000 8.1000 11504

18 Lauren Stamatopoulos Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.9500 7.9500 0.0000 7.9500 11201

19 Mikayla O'Donnell Fr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.5000 7.9000 0.0000 7.7000 11202

20 Megan Jessin Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.5000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5500 11508

21 Katie Weiss Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.8000 7.2000 0.0000 7.0000 11507

22 Mackenzie Goetz So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.5000 7.1000 0.0000 6.8000 11506

TourneyWire Gymnastics https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000003&Submit=P...

1 of 1 2/1/2017 8:38 PM


